
Attendance for 31 Mar 09

Last Name First Name Company Name Address City State ZIP E-mail
Armstrong Charlie Southern Development 170 South Pantops Drive Charlottesville VA 22911 carmstrong@southern-development.com

Beyer Paul 660 Hunters Place #101 Charlottesville VA 22911 beyer@beyerhomes.com

Booker Mozell Board of Supervisors P.O. Box 284 Fork Union VA 23055 mhbooker@mindsping.com

Bradshaw Pete Spring Creek Land and Develo 1650 State Farm Boulevard Charlottesville VA 22911 pbradshaw@springcreekliving.com

Capps Eric DCR 203 Governor Street, Suite 206 Richmond VA 23219 eric.capps@dcr.virginia.gov

Carlson Barbara 3785 Ruritan Lake Road Palmyra VA 22963 bobnbarbq@aol.com

Chesser Joe Planning Commission 24 Out of Bounds Palmyra VA 22963 jhchesser@embarqmail.com

Clark Mike 151 Starlite Park Troy VA 22974 enviromjc@earthlink.net

Gooch John Board of Supervisors 362 Oliver Creek Road Troy VA 22974 jyg@gooch-eng.com

Halstead James Planning Commission 162 Paynes Mill Road Troy VA 22974 jhalstead@molerandassociates.com

Himes Mike 227 Broken Island Road Palmyra VA 22963 mikehimes@embarqmail.com

Johnson Mary 30 Industrial Drive, #1B Louisa VA 23093 mjohnson@bellsurveys.com

Lancaster Keith Southern Development 170 South Pantops Drive Charlottesville VA 22911 klancaster@southern-development.com

Lawton, IV Cabell County Administrator P.O. Box 540 Palmyra VA 22963 clawton@co.fluvanna.va.us

March Doug W.W. Associates 1402 Greenbrier Place Charlottesville VA 22923 dmarc@wwassociates.net

Moss Marvin Board of Supervisors P.O. Box 394 Palmyra VA 22963 mmoss@cstone.net

Munz Kirsten Collins-Engineering 800 E. Jefferson charlottesville VA 22902 kirsten@collins-engineering.com

Myers Mike The Engineering Groupe, Inc. 2148 Berkmar Drive Charlottesville VA 22901 mmyers@enggroupe.com

Rodeffer Dennis Wilberger Properties, Inc. 457 Jefferson Drive Palmyra VA 22963

Skare Julia Draper Aden & Associates 700 Harris Street, Suite E Charlottesville VA 22903 jskare@daa.com

Swenson Ida 7 Deerwood Llane Palmyra VA 22963 idathefriz@gmail.com

Taylor Marcus 1650 State Farm Blvd Charlottesville VA 22911 mtaylor@cspringcreekliving.com
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Wilberger Brian 457 Jefferson Drive Palmyra VA 22963

Wilberger Dorsey Wilberger Properties, Inc. 457 Jefferson Drive Palmyra VA 22963

Willer Jay P.O. Box 7743 Charlottesville VA 22906 jay@brhba.org
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